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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-

Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
. 0 District Weather Forecast
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

)

.30 John McCormack and Eileen Joyce

|

lowe
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. OQ Piano and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Carroll Gibbons
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Country-woman’s Newsletter, Cooking in England,. Organisation
Pacifio
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra4.0 Tauber Time

News, Romance of the

4.15 Isador Goodman4.30 With the Dance Bands
4.45 On the Hill Billy Trail5. 0 Radio Round-up5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Dinah Shore and Xavier Cugat andhis Orchestra
-30 Treasure of the Lorelei6.45 Fresh from Their Wrappings7.0 The Real McCoys7.16 Colonel xX
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.46 Music is Served: Isador Goodman8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 )
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin

9. 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Accent on Variety10. O Telephone Quiz10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Closedown .
—

ZL.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 ueen’s Hall Light Orchestra
9.45 lexander Kipnis (bass)a 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Orchestral Parade
11.15 Rudy Vallee Sings11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother —

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Cooking in England, News from Organ-
isations, Countrywoman’s’ Newsletter,
Romance of the Pacifio
3.30 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
3.45 . Lily Pons (soprano)4.0 Popular Pianists
4.15 Light Variety
4.30 Tunes of Yesterday
4.45 Dinah Shore6.16 Johnny Denis
5.30 Junior Review
5.46 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Listen to the Latest
6.30 Answer Please: A panel of expertsto answer the questions
6.45 Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiian Ser-,
enaders
. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Magon:
Case of the Hurried

gee
ig se

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Good as
aWink, by Michael Kent
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 $That’s Right, You’re Wrong9.0 The Bing Crosby Show
9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Song Folio "

10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Time Out to Dance
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Close down

|
SZB eerieats
6. Oa.m. Music for a Work Day Morning
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House (first broadcast)10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life er

ssigs2.0 Stepmother2.16 Music for You, Madame2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Romance of the Pacific, News from Or-
ganisations, Countrywoman’s WNowslet-
ter, Cooking in England
3.30 John Charles Thomas
3.45 Pablo Casals, ‘cellist4.0 Spotlight on Negro Artists4.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
4.30 Variety5. 0 Children’s session: Christmashurst
Stories
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Memorable Moments in History:
Discovery of Gold6.45 New Releases
7. 0 The Real McCoys7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship (first
episode)
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)8.45 Do You Know? (Theo Schou, Quiz-
master)
9, 0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Concert for Monday Evening10.15 Eddy Duchin, his Piano, and hisOrchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motorists (Trevor Holden)
412. 0 Close down

[AZ ise1
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy’)
9.30 We Liked These
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Tender Heart,
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Starlight Spotlight
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
412. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Charlie
Kunz, Dick Todd, Russ Morgan and hisOrchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Top Show Tunes
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Nows from Organisations, Cooking in
England, Romance of the Pacific,
Countrywoman’s Newsletter
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta-
tion at the Piano
3.45 The Victor Vocal Groups Entertain
4. 0 From the McGregor Library '
4.30 Music of Richard Strauss
4.45 Hillbilly Matinee
5. 0 Something for all the Family
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.16 Sing, It’s Good for You
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes6.45 Listen and Relax ;

7. 0 The Real McCoys .

7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 nnThe Rank Outsider
8. O Hagen’s Circus

8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30 |
12. 0

All Visitors Ashore
Beau Ideal (final episode)
The Bing Crosby Show
Evergreen Parade
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Silas Marner
Tune Champs
Evening Request Session
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319. m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Local Weather Forecast
Morning Request session
Gems from Offenbach
Whistle While You Work
Heritage Hall

:

Girl of the Ballet
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Variety
At the Keyboard
Beau Ideal
Daddy and Paddy
The\ Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
Above Suspicion
The Adventures of Perry Mason:
of the Hurried Courtship
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore

0 Paging Dick James45 Play
it)
2

Orchestra, PlayAt Short NoticeSomething Old, Something New45 Prelude to Goodnight
. O Close down

Trade names appearing tn CommercialDivision programmes are- published eyarrangement,

The thrilling climax of P. C. Wren’s
story "Beau Ideal" will be heard from.
4ZB tonight at 8.45 and from 2ZA at
6.45 p.m. on Wednesday.
é % 3k *
The recordings made by the late ‘
Richard Tauber are still favourites with
most listeners. 1ZB has compiled a
session of some of the most popular,
which will be broadcast at 4 o’clock
this afternoon.

x * HE

When the Dinah Shore "fans": talk
of their favourite vocalist, their senti-
ments can be summed up by para-
phrasing the first line of the 1925 hit-
"Dinah, is anyone finer?" Some of her
recordings will be heard from 2ZB at
4.45. * * *
After devoting most of his time dur-
ing the years 1938 to 1947 to dance
band work, vocalist Dick James re-
cently recording as a solo art-
ist. His technique and ability in this
field will be shown in a group of his
latest recordings to be broadcast from
2ZA tonight at 8.30.
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Makeup
MACIC

Bringing you the glowing new Contoure
shade; Pink Radiance a pulsing,spring tone presented in Make-up Magic forthe first time to perfect your
complexion to give you back thevibrant warmth and colour of youth 4Now Make-up Magic joins the fascinatingPink Radiance ensemble comprisingPowder, Lipstick; Rouge (cream or dry).and Nail Enamel.
FROM LEADING STORES AND
BETTER BEAUTY SHOPS EVERYWHERE 8

Contoure New York London Paris Sydney:
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